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Annex

Tertiary Student Finance Scheme — Publicly-funded Prqgrainmes (2017/18)
' Academic Expenses and Maximum Loan _

For Institutions.other than HKAPA
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Academic Expenses

Discipline of Studies

Arts

Social Science
Science
Medicine

Business Administration.

Engineering

_Architecture

Building & Surveying
Law

Education

Fine Arts/ Design
Music '
Dentistry

Textile & Clothing
Hospitality Mana gement

Speech & Hearing Science

Approved Ac’ademi‘c@ﬁgenses for2017/18

$)

11,250
9,290
8,110
19,240
9,160
8,850
36,340
12,650
14,550
7,520
36,830
27,620
17,860
10,760
9,100
13,750

‘I'he  above rates are applicable to undergraduates and below. The rates for
postgraduates are 28% higher than that for undergraduates pursuing the same

discipline.

Maximum Loan
%$49,430
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