+852 26037491

#### Annex

# Tertiary Student Finance Scheme - Publicly-funded Programmes (2017/18) Academic Expenses and Maximum Loan

## For Institutions other than HKAPA

### Academic Expenses

	Discipline of Studies	Approved Academic Expenses for 2017/18
		(\$)
1	Arts	11,250
2	Social Science	9,290
3	Science	8,110
4	Medicine	19,240
5	Business Administration	9,160
6	Engineering	8,850
7	Architecture	36,340
8	Building & Surveying	12,650
9	Law	14,550
10	Education	7,520
11	Fine Arts/ Design	36,830
12	Music	27,620
13	Dentistry	17,860
14	Textile & Clothing	10,760
15	Hospitality Management	9,100
16	Speech & Hearing Science	13,750

Note: The above rates are applicable to undergraduates and below. The rates for postgraduates are 28% higher than that for undergraduates pursuing the same discipline.

#### Maximum Loan II. =\$49,430